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Kevin John Jackson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Kevin John Jackson
Postcode HP9 1NB

Date of birth February 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
EVOLA LIMITED 04014892
MOGAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 06216311
LYNK INVESTMENTS LIMITED 04842761
EVOLA LIMITED 04014892
SEVERN UNIVAL LIMITED 01564220
SEVERN GLOCON LIMITED 00688539
EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT 03774326
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT 00671801
LIMITED

INTEL CONTROLS LIMITED 03164480
SORBO FORTY-EIGHT LIMITED 00826433
SORBO FORTY-NINE LIMITED 00493058
LYNK VALVES LIMITED 02046963

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902858316
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22 Wycombe End
Beaconsfield
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
27/07/2009

17/04/2007

23/07/2003
04/09/2001
25/07/2000
25/07/2000
20/05/1999

01/06/1998
26/02/1996
15/06/1992

15/06/1992
25/10/1991

Res. Date Position

Position
Company
Secretary
28/03/2013 Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

01/01/2003
01/01/2003
08/10/1999
08/10/1999 Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

08/11/1996
08/11/1996



